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A By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 14 Charlie Weatherall Palmerston North Husqvarna TX 300 311 606 313 1230

2 14A Wayne Finlayson Martinborough KTM 300 EXC 333 642 337 1312 6.67 % 6.67 %

3 15A Jason Wakeling Whanganui KTM 350 EXC-F 366 727 365 1458 18.54 % 11.13 %

4 15B Nick Peacock Whanganui KTM 300 EXC 369 720 375 1464 19.02 % 0.41 %

5 13A Daryl Neal Lower Hut KTM 250 EXC 376 732 378 1486 20.81 % 1.50 %

6 15 Roger Bland Wanganui GasGas EX350 408 766 407 1581 28.54 % 6.39 %

7 11B Mark Gray Whangarei KTM 150 EXC TPI 415 766 409 1590 29.27 % 0.57 %

8 12 Jamie Croad Kawerau KTM 300 EXC 417 812 394 1623 31.95 % 2.08 %

9 11 Paul Pascoe Rangiora GasGas EC300 419 814 415 1648 33.98 % 1.54 %

10 13B Rochelle Edwards Whangarei KTM 300 EXC 417 907 407 5 2031 65.12 % 23.24 %

11 12A Kevin Chapman Waikanae KTM 300 XC 469 908 435 16 2772 125.37 % 36.48 %

12 12B Michelle Ledbury Waikanae KTM 300 XC 479 1103 458 16 3000 143.90 % 8.23 %

13 11A Tallulah Tuffery Blenheim KTM 150 XC-W 600 1280 660 84 7580 516.26 % 152.67 %

DNF 13 Jodie Murray Upper Hutt Husqvarna TE300 512 1278 no card 1790
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